A23 00000180

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
20/22/

Office Use Only



700423094467

04/09/24--01022--004 **52.50

2024 APR -8 PH 1: 42

T E MO

M. SOLOMON APR - 9 2024

2024 APR -8 PM

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Co	orporations						
SUBJECT: PIALTO Apan-ments, Ltd							
Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership							
The enclosed Certificate of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.							
Please return all corre	spondence concerning	g this matter to:					
Jenna Ga	Jenna Galeano						
Tri count	Contact Person Develop One of the contact Person Contact Person Contact Person	ent					
9400 pivos	Firm/Company - CVJSSIYV	Blvd Swit	C102				
NEW POAR	Address V	341055					
Ci	ty, State and Zip Code	, 0 C 10 4 J					
alex (de	blimpan	0 0 1 001					
E-mail address: (to t	oe used for future annual re	eport notification)					
For further information	on concerning this mat	tter, please call:					
IPMMA FOL	eano	012 37	3 1997				
Name of Contact	Person	at (OD)) U Area Code and Dayti	ime Telephone Number				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:							
\$52.50 Filing Fee	□\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	☐\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	□\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status				
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Addre Registration S Division of C The Centre of 2415 N. Mon Tallahassec, I	Section orporations Tallahassee roe Street, Suite 810				

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

RIALTO	Apartments, Ltd	
lns	ert name currently on file with Florida Department of State	

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.12 limited liability limited partnership, whose of the last section 620.12 assigns adopts the following certificate of amendments.	ertificate was filed w d Florida document n	ith the Florida Department of St number <u>A-23(X)0(XX)180</u>	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of here:	the limited partnersh	ip or limited liability limited part	nership
New name must be disti	nguishable and contain ar	acceptable suffix.	_
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Par Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suf B. If amending mailing address and/or p principal office address here:	fixes: Limited Liability Li	mited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.	and/or
New Principal Office Address (Must be STREET address)	<u></u>		2024 APR
New Mailing Address: (May be post office box)			PR-8 PM
C. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off		on our records, <u>enter the name of</u>	thenew
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter F	lorida street address	
		, Florida	
	City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

D. If amending the general partner(s), enter the name and business address of each general partner being added or removed from our records:

Title	<u>Name</u>		<u> </u>	<u>Address</u>		Type of Action			
(ZP	Alex Dea		940 18140 18140	River Sulta	CYOSSIYY CJÓZ CYCN FL 3	Add Remove			
General Partner	Tri county	Developm	erd		some	Add Remove			
Limited	Labibin	Ltd			same	_			
						_ □ Add □ Remove	,	2024	
	-					_		2024 APR -8	
						_ □ Add □ Remove	7. i	PH 1:42	

- E. If the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is amending its "limited liability limited partnership" status, enter change here:
 - ☐ This Limited Partnership hereby elects to be a "Limited Liability Limited Partnership."
 - This Limited Partnership hereby removes its "Limited Liability Limited Partnership" status.

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

F. If amending any other inform ALLX Delb is the PY INC. I MISTAKENL PORTIER INSTEAD ON LPA attacher	enter change(s) Color of Compa L.	here: (Allach additional she Tri COUNTY K MS NAME OS My Name. Se	ets, if necessary.) Development Seneral Lited tog	
Effective date, if other than the date (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does be listed as the document's effective date or	than 90 days after the day not meet the applicable s	tatutory filing requirements, this		
Signature(s) of a general partner of (*NOTE: Only one current general partner removing a "limited liability-limited partner when adding or removing a "limited liability limited liability limit	r is required to sign this dorship" election statement.	ocument unless the limited partr Chapter 620, F.S., requires all		
Signature(s) of all new or dissociat	ting general partner	(s), if any:	IIPR -8 FH 1:42	バニ カフ
Certified Copy (optional): S	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75			

EXHIBIT A

PERCENTAGE INTERESTS

Partner Name/Address	Percentage Interest	Class of Partnership Interest
Tri County Development, Inc.	1.00%	General Partner
Labibi, Ltd.	99.00%	Limited Partner
Total	100%	

Company of the State of the

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused this Agreement to be executed as of the day and year first above written.

GENERAL PARTNER:

Tri County Development, Inc., a Florida

corporation

Alex R. Deeb, President

LIMITED PARTNERS:

Labibi, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership

By: Labibi, Inc., its general partner

y. <u>U</u>

Alex R. Deeb, President



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 15, 2024

JENNA GALEANO TRI COUNTY DEVELOPMENT 9400 RIVER CROSSING BLVD., SUITE 102 NEW PORT RICHEY, FL 34655

SUBJECT: RIALTO APARTMENTS, LTD

Ref. Number: A2300000180

We have received your document for RIALTO APARTMENTS, LTD. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$52.50.

The form you submitted is for a General Partnership, but your entity is a Florida Limited Partnership. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Mel Solomon Operations Manager A

O en 7 24

Letter Number: 524A00005637